With effect from 01st October, 2025
P R I C E  L I S T
ELECTRO
FUSION FITTINGS
EF COUPLER
WITH
CLAMPING
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
20 MEF012011IC  71.00
32 MEF013211IC  84.00
63 MEF016311IC  210.0
EF COUPLER
SDR-11
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
25 MEF012511 78.00
40 MEF014011  160.00
50 MEF015011  181.00
63 MEF016311  194.00
75 MEF017511  247.00
90 MEF019011  318.00
110 MEF0111011  357.00
125 MEF0112511  575.00
140 MEF0114011  617.00
160 MEF0116011  1,026.00
180 MEF0118011  1,175.00
200 MEF0120011  1,650.00
315 MEF0131511 4,552.00
EF COUPLER
SDR-17
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
200 MEF0120017  1,386.00
225 MEF0122517  1,882.00
250 MEF0125017  2,723.00
280 MEF0128017  3,090.00
315 MEF0131517  3,674.00
EF END CAP
(KIT) SDR-11
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
20 AEF022011IC  102.00
25 AEF022511  113.00
32 AEF023211IC  125.00
40 AEF024011  231.00
50 AEF025011  259.00
63 AEF026311  275.00
75 AEF027511  336.00
90 AEF029011  432.00
110 AEF0211011  534.00
125 AEF0212511  846.00
140 AEF0214011  988.00
160 AEF0216011  1,451.00
180 AEF0218011  1,819.00
200 AEF0220011  2,417.00
315 AEF0231511  14,357.00
EF END CAP
(KIT) SDR-17
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
200 AEF0220017  2,153.00
225 AEF0222517  4,679.00
250 AEF0225017  6,651.00
280 AEF0228017  8,232.00
315 AEF0231517  10,740.00
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
EF ELBOW 90°
SDR-11
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
20 MEF032011  80.00
25 MEF032511  101.00
32 MEF033211  132.00
40 MEF034011  195.00
50 MEF035011  234.00
63 MEF036311  330.00
75 MEF037511  515.00
90 MEF039011  693.00
110 MEF0311011  974.00
125 MEF0312511  1,335.00
140 MEF0314011  1,600.00
160 MEF0316011  2,200.00
180 MEF0318011  2,450.00
EF ELBOW 90°
(KIT) SDR-17
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
200 AEF0420017  6,021.00
225 AEF0422517  8,253.00
250 AEF0425017  11,272.00
280 AEF0428017  13,535.00
315 AEF0431517  17,474.00
EF ELBOW 45°
SDR-11
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
63 MEF056311  360.00
75 MEF057511  540.00
90 MEF059011  760.00
110 MEF0511011  815.00
125 MEF0512511  1,480.00
160 MEF0516011  2,360.00
EF ELBOW 45°
(KIT) SDR-17
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
140 AEF0614017  2,371.00
180 AEF0618017  5,062.00
200 AEF0620017  6,172.00
225 AEF0622517  15,390.00
250 AEF0625017  18,267.00
280 AEF0628017  28,764.00
EF EQUAL TEE
 SDR-11
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
20 MEF072011  118.00
25 MEF072511  134.00
32 MEF073211  172.00
40 MEF074011  211.00
50 MEF075011  249.00
63 MEF076311  350.00
75 MEF077511  530.00
90 MEF079011  720.00
110 MEF0711011  987.00
125 MEF0712511  1,428.00
140 MEF0714011  1,699.00
160 MEF0716011  2,204.00
EF EQUAL TEE (KIT)
SDR-17
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
180 AEF0818017  5,751.00
200 AEF0820017  6,050.00
225 AEF0822517  9,686.00
250 AEF0825017  13,183.00
280 AEF0828017  16,115.00
315 AEF0831517  21,392.00
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
3 EF END
 EQUAL TEE (KIT)
SDR-11
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
20 AEF122011  188.00
25 AEF122511  212.00
32 AEF123211  255.00
40 AEF124011  370.00
50 AEF125011  430.00
63 AEF126311  545.00
75 AEF127511  780.00
90 AEF129011  896.00
110 AEF1211011  1,344.00
125 AEF1212511  2,002.00
140 AEF1214011  2,316.00
160 AEF1216011  3,229.00
3 EF END
EQUAL TEE (KIT)
SDR-17
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
180 AEF1218017  6,925.00
200 AEF1220017  7,435.00
EF REDUCTION
 TEE
SDR-11
Size
(mm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
32x20x32  MEF09322011  195.00
EF REDUCTION
TEE (KIT)
 SDR-11
Size
(mmxmmxmm)
Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
40x32x40  AEF10403211  390.00
50x32x50  AEF10503211  420.00
50x40x50  AEF10504011  430.00
63x32x63  AEF10633211  504.00
75x63x75  AEF10756311  813.00
90x63x90  AEF10906311  930.00
90x75x90  AEF10907511  950.00
EF REDUCTION
TEE (KIT)
 SDR-17
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
63x40x63  AEF10634017  820.00
63x50x63  AEF10635017  835.00
75x40x75  AEF10754017  1,145.00
75x50x75  AEF10755017  1,370.00
90x40x90  AEF10904017  1,345.00
90x50x90  AEF10905017 1,365.00
110x40x110  AEF101104017  1,950.00
110x50x110  AEF101105017  1,973.00
110x63x110  AEF101106317  1,687.00
125x75x125  AEF101257517  2,457.00
125x110x125  AEF1012511017  2,457.00
140x63x140  AEF101406317  2,846.00
140x75x140  AEF101407517  2,846.00
140x110x140  AEF1014011017  2,846.00
140x125x140  AEF1014012517  2,846.00
160x63x160  AEF101606317  3,986.00
160x75x160  AEF101607517  3,986.00
160x110x160  AEF1016011017  3,986.00
160x125x160  AEF1016012517  3,986.00
160x140x160  AEF1016014017  3,986.00
180x63x180  AEF101806317  8,360.00
180x75x180  AEF101807517  8,380.00
180x90x180  AEF101809017  8,013.00
180x110x180  AEF1018011017  8,013.00
180x140x180  AEF1018014017  8,045.00
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
EF REDUCTION
TEE (KIT)
 SDR-17
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
180x160x180  AEF1018016017  8,060.00
200x63x200  AEF102006317  8,310.00
200x75x200  AEF102007517  8,325.00
200x90x200  AEF102009017  7,962.00
200x110x200  AEF1020011017  8,000.00
200x125x200  AEF1020012517  8,056.00
200x140x200  AEF1020014017  8,094.00
200x160x200  AEF1020016017  8,151.00
200x180x200  AEF1020018017  8,246.00
225x63x225  AEF102256317  14,180.00
225x75x225  AEF102257517  14,165.00
225x90x225  AEF102259017  13,830.00
225x110x225  AEF1022511017  13,845.00
225x125x225  AEF1022512517  13,860.00
225x140x225  AEF1022514017  13,885.00
225x160x225  AEF1022516017  14,001.00
225x180x225  AEF1022518017 14,050.00
225x200x225  AEF1022520017  14,085.00
250x63x250  AEF102506317  19,100.00
250x75x250  AEF102507517  18,856.00
250x90x250  AEF102509017 18,860.00
250x110x250  AEF1025011017 18,880.00
250x125x250  AEF1025012517 18,900.00
250x140x250  AEF1025014017 18,930.00
250x160x250  AEF1025016017 19,165.00
250x180x250  AEF1025018017 19,235.00
250x200x250  AEF1025020017 19,250.00
250x225x250  AEF1025022517  19,740.00
280x63x280  AEF102806317  23,800.00
280x75x280  AEF102807517  23,590.00
280x90x280  AEF102809017  23,610.00
280x110x280  AEF1028011017  23,700.00
280x125x280  AEF1028012517  24,031.00
280x140x280  AEF1028014017  23,920.00
280x160x280  AEF1028016017  23,180.00
280x180x280  AEF1028018017  24,035.00
280x200x280  AEF1028020017  23,520.00
280x225x280  AEF1028022517  24,100.00
280x250x280  AEF1028025017  24,580.00
315x63x315  AEF103156317  32,850.00
315x75x315  AEF103157517  32,875.00
EF REDUCTION
TEE (KIT)
 SDR-17
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
315x90x315  AEF103159017 32,900.00
315x110x315  AEF1031511017 32,925.00
315x125x315  AEF1031512517  33,150.00
315x140x315  AEF1031514017 33,175.00
315x160x315  AEF1031516017 33,195.00
315x180x315  AEF1031518017 33,200.00
315x200x315  AEF1031520017 33,225.00
315x225x315  AEF1031522517 33,245.00
315x250x315  AEF1031525017 33,450.00
315x280x315  AEF1031528017  33,550.00
EF REDUCER
SDR-11
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
25x20  MEF14252011  108.00
32x20  MEF14322011  120.00
32x25  MEF14322511  125.00
40x32  MEF14403211  176.00
50x32  MEF14503211  190.00
50x40  MEF14504011  205.00
75x63  MEF14756311  306.00
90x63  MEF14906311  380.00
90x75  MEF14907511  420.00
110x75  MEF141107511  530.00
110x90  MEF141109011  550.00
125x63  MEF141256311  790.00
125x90  MEF141259011  820.00
140x90  MEF141409011  860.00
160x90  MEF141609011  971.00
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
EF REDUCER WITH
CLAMPING
SDR-11
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
63x32  MEF14633211IC  240.00
EF REDUCER (KIT)
SDR-17
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
63x40  AEF15634017  550.00
63x50  AEF15635017  560.00
75x40  AEF15754017  635.00
75x50  AEF15755017  653.00
90x40  AEF15904017  770.00
90x50  AEF15905017  790.00
90x63  AEF15906317  831.00
110x40  AEF151104017  965.00
110x50  AEF151105017  985.00
110x63  AEF151106317  895.00
125x75  AEF151257517  1,280.00
125x110  AEF1512511017  1,386.00
140x63  AEF151406317  1,341.00
140x75  AEF151407517  1,394.00
140x110  AEF1514011017  1,505.00
140x125  AEF1514012517  1,722.00
160x63  AEF151606317  1,976.00
160x75  AEF151607517  2,029.00
160x110  AEF1516011017  2,139.00
160x125  AEF1516012517  2,357.00
160x140  AEF1516014017  2,399.00
180x63  AEF151806317  2,610.00
180x75  AEF151807517 2,600.00
180x90  AEF151809017 2,620.00
180x110  AEF1518011017  2,620.00
180x125  AEF1518012517  2,866.00
180x140  AEF1518014017  2,908.00
180x160  AEF1518016017  3,335.00
200x63  AEF152006317  2,963.00
200x75  AEF152007517 2,980.00
200x90  AEF152009017 2,995.00
EF REDUCER (KIT)
SDR-17
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
200x110  AEF1520011017  3,011.00
200x125  AEF1520012517  3,286.00
200x140  AEF1520014017  3,366.00
200x160  AEF1520016017  3,831.00
200x180  AEF1520018017  4,075.00
225x63  AEF152256317  4,490.00
225x75  AEF152257517 4,480.00
225x90  AEF152259017 4,495.00
225x110  AEF1522511017  4,364.00
225x125  AEF1522512517  4,684.00
225x140  AEF1522514017  4,700.00
225x160  AEF1522516017  5,340.00
225x180  AEF1522518017  5,524.00
225x200  AEF1522520017  5,747.00
250x63  AEF152506317  6,100.00
250x75  AEF152507517 6,130.00
250x90  AEF152509017 6,150.00
250x110  AEF1525011017 6,180.00
250x125  AEF1525012517 6,220.00
250x140  AEF1525014017  6,596.00
250x160  AEF1525016017  7,073.00
250x180  AEF1525018017  7,222.00
250x200  AEF1525020017  7,708.00
250x225  AEF1525022517  8,431.00
280x63  AEF152806317  7,880.00
280x75  AEF152807517 7,895.00
280x90  AEF152809017 7,910.00
280x110  AEF1528011017  7,343.00
280x125  AEF1528012517  8,492.00
280x140  AEF1528014017  8,420.00
280x160  AE15T28016017  8,085.00
280x180  AEF1528018017  9,091.00
280x200  AEF1528020017  8,786.00
280x225  AEF1528022517  9,835.00
280x250  AEF1528025017  11,179.00
315x63  AEF153156317  11,650.00
315x75  AEF153157517 11,665.00
315x90  AEF153159017 11,680.00
315x110  AEF1531511017 11,710.00
315x125  AEF1531512517 12,310.00
315x140  AEF1531514017 12,325.00
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
EF REDUCER (KIT)
SDR-17
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
315x160  AEF1531516017  12,345.00
315x180  AEF1531518017  11,876.00
315x200  AEF1531520017  12,576.00
315x225  AEF1531522517  12,845.00
315x250  AEF1531525017  13,900.00
315x280  AEF1531528017  15,210.00
EF TAPPING TEE
SDR-11
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
32x20  AEF16322011MSO  222.00
63x20  AEF16632011SS  542.00
63x25  AEF16632511SS  594.00
63x32  AEF16633211SS  600.00
75x20  AEF16752011SS  601.00
75x25  AEF16752511SS  650.00
75x32  AEF16753211SS  655.00
90x20  AEF16902011SS  611.00
90x25  AEF16902511SS  659.00
90x32  AEF16903211SS  665.00
110x20  AEF161102011SS  657.00
110x25  AEF161102511SS  700.00
110x32  AEF161103211SS  708.00
125x20  AEF161252011SS  684.00
125x25  AEF161252511SS  730.00
125x32  AEF161253211SS  745.00
125x63  AEF161256311SS  1,324.00
140x20  AEF161402011SS  752.00
140x25  AEF161402511SS  805.00
140x32  AEF161403211SS  807.00
160x20  AEF161602011SS  753.00
160x25  AEF161602511SS  802.00
160x32  AEF161603211SS  809.00
EF TAPPING SADDLE
BLUE TOP LOAD
SDR-11
Size
(mmxInc) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
63x1/2" MEF186301SS  256.00
63x3/4" MEF186302SS  335.00
63x1" MEF186303SS  430.00
63x1/2" MEF186301BR  252.00
63x3/4" MEF186302BR  320.00
63x1" MEF186303BR  390.00
75x1/2" MEF187501SS  256.00
75x3/4" MEF187502SS  335.00
75x1" MEF187503SS  430.00
75x1/2" MEF187501BR  252.00
75x3/4" MEF187502BR  320.00
75x1" MEF187503BR  390.00
90x1/2" MEF189001SS  270.00
90x3/4" MEF189002SS  350.00
90x1" MEF189003SS  450.00
90x1/2" MEF189001BR  266.00
90x3/4" MEF189002BR  336.00
90x1" MEF189003BR  410.00
110x1/2" MEF1811001SS  280.00
110x3/4" MEF1811002SS  370.00
110x1" MEF1811003SS  470.00
110x1/2" MEF1811001BR  276.00
110x3/4" MEF1811002BR  350.00
110x1" MEF1811003BR  430.00
125x1/2" MEF1812501SS  290.00
125x3/4" MEF1812502SS  370.00
125x1" MEF1812503SS  470.00
125x1/2" MEF1812501BR  286.00
125x3/4" MEF1812502BR  356.00
125x1" MEF1812503BR  430.00
140x1/2" MEF1814001SS  300.00
140x3/4" MEF1814002SS  380.00
140x1" MEF1814003SS  480.00
140x1/2" MEF1814001BR  296.00
140x3/4" MEF1814002BR  366.00
140x1" MEF1814003BR  440.00
160x1/2" MEF1816001SS  310.00
160x3/4" MEF1816002SS  390.00
160x1" MEF1816003SS  490.00
160x1/2" MEF1816001BR  306.00
160x3/4" MEF1816002BR  376.00
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
EF TAPPING SADDLE
BLUE TOP LOAD
SDR-11
Size
(mmxInc) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
160x1" MEF1816003BR  450.00
180x1/2" MEF1818001SS  350.00
180x3/4" MEF1818002SS  430.00
180x1" MEF1818003SS  530.00
180x1/2" MEF1818001BR  346.00
180x3/4" MEF1818002BR  416.00
180x1" MEF1818003BR  490.00
200x1/2" MEF1820001SS  360.00
200x3/4" MEF1820002SS  440.00
200x1" MEF1820003SS  540.00
200x1/2" MEF1820001BR  356.00
200x3/4" MEF1820002BR  426.00
200x1" MEF1820003BR  500.00
225x1/2" MEF1822501SS  370.00
225x3/4" MEF1822502SS  450.00
225x1" MEF1822503SS  550.00
225x1/2" MEF1822501BR  366.00
225x3/4" MEF1822502BR  436.00
225x1" MEF1822503BR  510.00
250x1/2" MEF1825001SS  380.00
250x3/4" MEF1825002SS  460.00
250x1" MEF1825003SS  560.00
250x1/2" MEF1825001BR  376.00
250x3/4" MEF1825002BR  446.00
250x1" MEF1825003BR  520.00
280x1/2" MEF1828001SS  390.00
280x3/4" MEF1828002SS  470.00
280x1" MEF1828003SS  570.00
280x1/2" MEF1828001BR  386.00
280x3/4" MEF1828002BR  456.00
280x1" MEF1828003BR  530.00
EF TAPPING SADDLE
BLACK TOP LOAD
SDR-11
Size
(mmxInc) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
63x1/2" MEF196301SS  256.00
63x3/4" MEF196302SS  335.00
63x1" MEF196303SS  430.00
63x1/2" MEF196301BR  252.00
63x3/4" MEF196302BR  320.00
63x1" MEF196303BR  390.00
75x1/2" MEF197501SS  256.00
75x3/4" MEF197502SS  335.00
75x1" MEF197503SS  430.00
75x1/2" MEF197501BR  252.00
75x3/4" MEF197502BR  320.00
75x1" MEF197503BR  390.00
90x1/2" MEF199001SS  270.00
90x3/4" MEF199002SS  350.00
90x1" MEF199003SS  450.00
90x1/2" MEF199001BR  266.00
90x3/4" MEF199002BR  336.00
90x1" MEF199003BR  410.00
110x1/2" MEF1911001SS  280.00
110x3/4" MEF1911002SS  370.00
110x1" MEF1911003SS  470.00
110x1/2" MEF1911001BR  276.00
110x3/4" MEF1911002BR  350.00
110x1" MEF1911003BR  430.00
125x1/2" MEF1912501SS  290.00
125x3/4" MEF1912502SS  370.00
125x1" MEF1912503SS  470.00
125x1/2" MEF1912501BR  286.00
125x3/4" MEF1912502BR  356.00
125x1" MEF1912503BR  430.00
140x1/2" MEF1914001SS  300.00
140x3/4" MEF1914002SS  380.00
140x1" MEF1914003SS  480.00
140x1/2" MEF1914001BR  296.00
140x3/4" MEF1914002BR  366.00
140x1" MEF1914003BR  440.00
160x1/2" MEF1916001SS  310.00
160x3/4" MEF1916002SS  390.00
160x1" MEF1916003SS  490.00
160x1/2" MEF1916001BR  306.00
160x3/4" MEF1916002BR  376.00
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
EF TAPPING SADDLE
BLACK TOP LOAD
SDR-11
Size
(mmxInc) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
160x1" MEF1916003BR  450.00
180x1/2" MEF1918001SS  350.00
180x3/4" MEF1918002SS  430.00
180x1" MEF1918003SS  530.00
180x1/2" MEF1918001BR  346.00
180x3/4" MEF1918002BR  416.00
180x1" MEF1918003BR  490.00
200x1/2" MEF1920001SS  360.00
200x3/4" MEF1920002SS  440.00
200x1" MEF1920003SS  540.00
200x1/2" MEF1920001BR  356.00
200x3/4" MEF1920002BR  426.00
200x1" MEF1920003BR  500.00
225x1/2" MEF1922501SS  370.00
225x3/4" MEF1922502SS  450.00
225x1" MEF1922503SS  550.00
225x1/2" MEF1922501BR  366.00
225x3/4" MEF1922502BR  436.00
225x1" MEF1922503BR  510.00
250x1/2" MEF1925001SS  380.00
250x3/4" MEF1925002SS  460.00
250x1" MEF1925003SS  560.00
250x1/2" MEF1925001BR  376.00
250x3/4" MEF1925002BR  446.00
250x1" MEF1925003BR  520.00
280x1/2" MEF1928001SS  390.00
280x3/4" MEF1928002SS  470.00
280x1" MEF1928003SS  570.00
280x1/2" MEF1928001BR  386.00
280x3/4" MEF1928002BR  456.00
280x1" MEF1928003BR  530.00
EF TAPPING
SADDLE BLACK
BOTTOM CLAMP
SDR-11
Size
(mmxInc) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
63x1/2" AEF206301SS  340.00
63x3/4" AEF206302SS  400.00
63x1" AEF206303SS  502.00
63x1/2" AEF206301BR  336.00
63x3/4" AEF206302BR  386.00
63x1" AEF206303BR  462.00
75x1/2" AEF207501SS  340.00
75x3/4" AEF207502SS  405.00
75x1" AEF207503SS  502.00
75x1/2" AEF207501BR  336.00
75x3/4" AEF207502BR  390.00
75x1" AEF207503BR  462.00
90x1/2" AEF209001SS  350.00
90x3/4" AEF209002SS  410.00
90x1" AEF209003SS  512.00
90x1/2" AEF209001BR  346.00
90x3/4" AEF209002BR  396.00
90x1" AEF209003BR  472.00
110x1/2" AEF2011001SS  380.00
110x3/4" AEF2011002SS  445.00
110x1" AEF2011003SS  552.00
110x1/2" AEF2011001BR  376.00
110x3/4" AEF2011002BR  429.00
110x1" AEF2011003BR  512.00
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
EF TRANSITION
COUPLER
SDR-11
Size
(mmxInc) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
20x1/2" MEF212001SSNPT  300.00
20x1/2” MEF212001SSBSP 300.00
20x1/2” MEF212001BRNPT  290.00
20x1/2” MEF212001BRBSP  290.00
32x1/2” MEF213201SSNPT  360.00
32x3/4" MEF213202SSNPT  390.00
32x1" MEF213203SSNPT  560.00
32x1/2" MEF213201SSBSP  360.00
32x3/4" MEF213202SSBSP  390.00
32x1" MEF213203SSBSP  560.00
32x1/2" MEF213201BRNPT  350.00
32x3/4" MEF213202BRNPT  390.00
32x1" MEF213203BRNPT  700.00
32x1/2" MEF213201BRBSP  350.00
32x3/4" MEF213202BRBSP  390.00
32x1" MEF213203BRBSP  700.00
EF TRANSITION
COUPLER (KIT)
SDR-11
Size
(mmxInc) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
25x3/4" AEF232502SSNPT  380.00
25x3/4" AEF232502SSBSP  380.00
25x3/4" AEF232502BRNPT  420.00
25x3/4" AEF232502BRBSP  420.00
EF STUB END (KIT)
SDR-11
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
20 AEF272011  125.00
25 AEF272511  130.00
32 AEF273211  160.00
40 AEF274011  250.00
50 AEF275011  330.00
63 AEF276311  410.00
EF STUB END (KIT)
SDR-17
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
75 AEF277517  495.00
90 AEF279017  625.00
110 AEF2711017  720.00
125 AEF2712517  1,260.00
140 AEF2714017  1,385.00
160 AEF2716017  1,925.00
180 AEF2718017  2,710.00
200 AEF2720017  3,180.00
225 AEF2722517  4,640.00
250 AEF2725017  6,325.00
280 AEF2728017  8,285.00
315 AEF2731517  10,535.00
ELECTRO FUSION FITTINGS
HSN CODE : 39174000
LONG SPIGOT
STUB END
SDR-11
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
20 RMLS102011  53.00
25 RMLS102511  56.00
32 RMLS103211  75.00
40 RMLS104011  90.00
50 RMLS105011  150.00
63 RMLS106311  220.00
LONG SPIGOT
STUB END
SDR-17
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
75 RMLS107517  250.00
90 RMLS109017  305.00
110 RMLS1011017  360.00
125 RMLS1012517  685.00
140 RMLS1014017  770.00
160 RMLS1016017  900.00
180 RMLS1018017  1,535.00
200 RMLS1020017  1,790.00
225 RMLS1022517  2,760.00
250 RMLS1025017  3,600.00
280 RMLS1028017  5,200.00
315 RMLS1031517  6,860.00
EF CROSS TEE (KIT)
SDR-17
Size
(mmxmm) Product Code Price(`)
per pc.
63 AEF296317  1,150.00
75 AEF297517  1,510.00
90 AEF299017  2,150.00
110 AEF2911017  2,635.00
125 AEF2912517  4,195.00
140 AEF2914017  5,050.00
160 AEF2916017  7,735.00
180 AEF2918017  9,670.00
200 AEF2920017  12,045.00
225 AEF3022517  27,400.00
250 AEF3025017  37,000.00
280 AEF3028017  49,000.00
315 AEF3031517  71,000.00
ASTRAL’S WIDEST RANGE OF PRODUCTS
Silencio
DrainMaster
Foamcore
DrainHulk
Underground
D-Rex
SEWERAGE DRAINAGE
PIPES & FITTINGS
Chem PRO
Aquarius Plus
INDUSTRIAL PIPES &
FITTINGS
PLUMBING PIPES
& FITTINGS
CPVC PRO
Pex-a PRO
Multi PRO
Eco PRO
Aquarius
Hauraton
SURFACE DRAINAGE
SYSTEM
CABLE PROTECTION
Wire Guard
TeleRex
MultiRex
Bore-Well
Case-Well
Aquasafe
AquaRex
Geo-Rex
HDPE PRO
AGRICULTURE PIPES &
FITTINGS
Fire PRO
FIRE SPRINKLERS
PIPES & FITTINGS
Insu PRO
INSULATION TUBE
Plus+StiRex
Pre-StiRex
URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE
Clamps & Hangers
Weld-on
ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
Terms And Conditions:
Authorised Distributor
1. Taxes will be extra as may be applicable
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
4. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only
THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE
PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION
Please get in touch with us between
10 AM to 6 PM on Monday to Saturday
except 1st & 3rd Saturday and public holidays
Astral Limited
(formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited)
CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134
Registered & Corporate Office:
207/1, ‘Astral House’, B/h Rajpath Club, off S. G. Highway,
Ahmedabad - 380059 Gujarat, India. Ph: +91 79 6621 2000
Website: www.astralpipes.com | Email: info@astralpipes.com
2022